
Philemon	Kajomola	{phika}	
Kilombero	Parish	

16.09.2024

Mwanzo:	Dom.	27	ya	mwaka
EE	BWANA	ULIMWENGU	WOTE

Allegro

27

21

15

8








 

   





 

 

 



  

 



 







 









 

 
































































































 







ngapiyaku

te.vyowanaBwanawe BwawendinatevyotuviwanaBwawendiwe2.  Na

ngu.mbi

tevyotuvi

koya

yanichipo

nachi

nzipema

nna

ngapiya

vyolivibu

ngumbi

kuyezaa we

mbaume

naku

jaavya

uwe

halawa

1.  We

kowazaweukatiu katewongumweliunaBwaEe

	=	72



@2024


